2022 B/C Teams Game Schedule

PLEASE NOTE- Local games will be added once we know number of teams and levels of local teams around us. Below is
what we can currently plan and will be updated after tryouts.

Friday, August 19
B-Team- vs Hermantown- 8:00 at Hermantown YMCA Fields
C-Team- vs Hermantown- 9:30 at Hermantown YMCA Fields

Saturday, August 20
B & C Teams- Jamboree at Jean Duluth- Approximately 3 Games between 8am and 3pm

Monday, August 22"
Bus Depart at 5:30 AM from Duluth East
B & C Teams- vs Rosemount- 9:00 at Rosemount High School
B & C Teams- vs Bloomington Jefferson- 1:00 at Bloomington Jefferson
B & C Teams- vs Andover- 5:00 at Andover High School

Wednesday, August 24"
Bus Depart at 9AM from Duluth East
B & C Teams- vs Woodbury- 1:00 at Woodbury High School
B & C Teams- vs TBD approximately 5:00

Friday, September 2™
C-Team- vs Minneapolis Southwest- 12:00 at Ordean East Middle School
B-Team- vs Minneapolis Southwest- 2:00 at Ordean East Middle School

Saturday, September 3™
Bus Depart at 8AM from Duluth East
B-Team- vs Wayzata- 12:00 at Wayzata High School
C-Team- vs Wayzata- 2:00 at Wayzata High School

Saturday, September 10%
B-Team- vs Stillwater- 3:30 at Ordean East Middle School
C-Team- vs Stillwater- 5:00 at Ordean East Middle School

Thursday, September 15
B-Team- vs Proctor JV- 4:30 at Proctor Soccer Fields

Saturday, September 17t
Bus Depart approximately 8AM
B&C Teams- Running With the Wolves Tournament @ Cottage Grove High School- Times TBD

Saturday, September 24"
B-Team- vs Roseville- 12:00 at Ordean East Middle School
C-Team- vs Roseville- 2:00 at Ordean East Middle School

Saturday, October 1
PARENTS DRIVE TO THIS GAME
B&C Teams- vs Brainerd- Times TBD

Saturday, October 8"
Flirting With Winter End of the Year Tournament
B&C Teams- at Hilltop Soccer Complex (Cloquet)- Times TBD




